INSTALLATION SYSTEMS, FLUSH PLATES, KINABANLWW CMbIBA VICONNECT

NHOOPMALINA OB USOEJINA

1.POSITION

Mopgenb
WvpnHa
BeicoTa
nybuHa
Bec
Onwucaxue

MaTepunan
Specification texts

922400
269 mm
161 mm
13 mm

0,64 kg

M200

Crekrno

Pamka knaBuLmn, BKM. HABECHYO
paMKy 1 KpenexHoln 6onT
KOMOUWHMpOBaHHas ynakoBka
lMoBepxHOCTL U3
BbICOKOKa4€CTBEHHOTO
6esonacHoro cTekna

MopxoauT onsa KomOuHaLmm ¢
3N1eMeHTaMm1 yHUTa3a y CMbIBHbIMU
6adkamu ViConnect
yrnpaBsneHue crnepeau

¢ 2 obbemamu cmbiBa

Crekno

ViConnect; KnaBuwa cmbiBa
(naHenb ynpaBneHus) viconnect;
M200; Ctekno; Paamep: 269 x 161
x 13 mm; MNpsimoyronbHbIE BEpCUM;
Pamka knaeuLw, BKI1. HABECHYHO
paMKy 1 KpenexHbi 60onT;
KOMBMHMPOBaHHas ynakoBKa;
lMoBepxHOCTb U3
BbICOKOKa4eCTBEHHOro
6esonacHoro crekna; MoaxoauTt
Ans KOMBUHaLMK C anemMeHTamu
yHUTa3a 1 CMbIBHbIMU Gaykamu
ViConnect; ynpaBneHue cnepeau; ¢
2 obbemamu cmbiBa

BETA

Glass Glossy Grey 922400RA 4051202379452
Glass Glossy Black ~ 922400RB 4051202379469
Glass Glossy White ~ 922400RE 4051202379476
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